
Power Technique Service

Power your equipment 
with the right kit ! 
XA400E, XA500E, XAH375E, XAM350E,
XAM450E, XAT400E, XA140E

Original kits usage ensures peace of mind for you and optimizes your 
machine performance:

Atlas Copco kits offer you genuine parts
including high performance filters

One part number per kit, so you don't need
to order parts separately

It is recommended that you replace all parts
in the kit at the same time to maximize
equipment performance

Enjoy great savings on time and money
with original Atlas Copco kits

Only genuine parts guarantee minimum breakdowns and
reliable performance.

Regular service Conduct preventive
maintenance

Clean
your unit

Check quality and
quantity of oils

Replace
consumables

on time
Use original
lubricants



Atlas Copco (India) Ltd.
Sveanagar, Dapodi, Pune - 411012. India.
Phone: +91 20 39852100 | Reach us @ 1800 200 0030
Email- cr.india@in.atlascopco.com

www.atlascopco.com/en-in

2250 Hours

Part No. 9095050437

Part No. 9095142520
Part No. 9095142500 

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

2910300900

2910301200

2901006500

2910303501

1613516500

0663713800

0663210777

Filter Element Outer

Filter Element Inner

Oil Filter

Kit Oil Stop Valve

Kit Regulating Valve

Kit Mini. Pressure Valve

Kit Unloader Valve

Spring

O-Ring 

O-Ring 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

750 Hours

Part No. 9095050435

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

Filter Element Outer

Filter Element Inner

Oil Filter

1

1

1

1500 Hours

Part No. 9095050436

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

1202641401

0663716800

-

-

20 litres

210 litres

Screw Lube

Screw Lube

Filter Element Outer

Filter Element Inner

Oil Filter

Separator Element

O- Ring 

1

1

1

1

2

Service Kit details

Kit content
(Child Part Nos.)

Model Service
Interval

Description Quantity

750 Hours

Part No. 4153136766

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

Air Filter

Safety Cartridge

Oil Filter

1

1

1

1500 Hours

Part No. 9095052227

Kit Price

Benefit

GUARANTEED !

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

2911007501

Air Filter

Safety Cartridge

Oil Filter

Separator Oil

1

1

1

1

XA400E
XA500E
XAH375E
XAM350E
XAM450E
XAT400E

2250 Hours

Part No. 9095052228

1613800400

2914931100

1613610590

2911007400

9096940439

9095962201

1615767300

Air Filter

Safety Cartridge

Oil Filter

Unloader Valve Kit

Regulating Valve Kit

Min Pressure Valve

Valve

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

XA140E

Lubricant

Kit Price

Benefit

GUARANTEED !
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